PS-FS11 ISSUE 11 ISSUE DATE 08MAY13 SHEET 1 OF 1
AAN No. C6742
Issue Date July 10, 2013
Model/Type Designation
(For Agency Approval Mark)
DS760SL-3-001; DS760SL-3-003
Please be informed that captioned model/Type is approved by mentioned agency and approval mark of the agency as
per attached document can now be affixed on model label.
ORIGIN NEW MODIFY REVISE RENEW UPGRADE ADD FACTORY
     
COUNTRY CERTIFICATION BODY DESCRIPTION
Argentina  IRAM Certificate
Australia  NSW / C-Tick* Certificate
Canada  cCSAus Certification Descriptive Report
China  CCC Certificate and Test Report
Germany  TUV SUD Certificate
Japan  PSE Certificate
Korea  KC Certificate
Norway  NEMKO Certificate
Russia  GOST Certificate
Singapore  PSB Certificate
Taiwan  BSMI Certificate
USA  UL+cUL Notice of Authorization
Korea MEPS 
Others:  80+ (Platina) Certificate
* Please delete as appropriate
CE Marking:  RoHS  LVD & EMC & RoHS
 LVD & RoHS  LVD & EMC & ErP & RoHS
(for single output external power supply)
DISTRIBUTION
CAVITE LAGUNA FUYONG LUODING ZHONGSHAN OTHERS
Safety Engg. ELAINE LEUNG
Factory QA – Safety ZHONG QIU
For CE Marking
PREPARED BY REVIEWED BY
Changtang
 : 13-027042-02접  수  번  호
(Receipt No.)
첨  부  :
(Annex)
3. 전기용품안전인증의 변경 현황 (Status of Certificate Revisions)
2. 기본모델ㆍ파생모델의 내용 (General Descriptions of Certified Products)
1. 안전관리부품 및 재질목록 (List of Critical Components)
※ 이 인증서는 「전기용품안전 관리법」에 따른 전기용품 안전성 확인에 한정된 것이며, 그 밖의 다른
   법률이 적용되는 제품의 경우에는 해당 법률에 따라 추가로 인증ㆍ허가 등을 받아야 합니다.
한국산업기술시험원장
KOREA TESTING LABORATORY
신   고    번   호
(Application No.)